UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
 Cable Ties | Cable Ties - Nylon
technicalspecification  |  1 of 1
IS
S
U

believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
 technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
Tie Width 2.5mm
ELAND PART NO. LENGTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
MAXIMUM BUNDLE
DIAMETER
mm
MINIMUM TENSILE
STRENGTH
PACK QUANTITY
 NATURAL BLACK
FTR100-2.5 FTR100-2.5B 100 2.5 18 8.2 100
FTR160-2.5 FTR160-2.5B 160 2.5 40 8.2 100
Tie Width 3.6mm
ELAND PART NO. LENGTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
MAXIMUM BUNDLE
DIAMETER
mm
MINIMUM TENSILE
STRENGTH
PACK QUANTITY
 NATURAL BLACK
FTR100-3.6 FTR100-3.6B 100 3.6 18 8.2 100
FTR160-3.6 FTR160-3.6B 160 3.6 40 8.2 100
Tie Width 4.8mm
ELAND PART NO. LENGTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
MAXIMUM BUNDLE
DIAMETER
mm
MINIMUM TENSILE
STRENGTH
PACK QUANTITY
 NATURAL BLACK
FTR100-4.8 FTR100-4.8B 100 4.8 18 8.2 100
FTR160-4.8 FTR160-4.8B 160 4.8 40 8.2 100
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
 Cable Ties | Cable Ties - Nylon